
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400 001. 
Scrip code: 532343 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
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3rd June 2022 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Sandra (E), Mumbai 400 051. 
Scrip code: TVSMOTOR 

Reg : Intimation for the issue of duplicate share certificates to 
shareholders under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and with reference to our letters dated 25th 

February 2020 and 25th April 2022, this is to inform that the Company has issued 
duplicate share certificates to the following shareholder on 2nd June 2022. 

The particulars relating to the issue of duplicate share certificates are given below: 

Existing 
Name of the Folio share 
Shareholder No. certificate 

no. 

Chandran SP C03609 18294 

15324 
Manoj Ajmera 

Jayant Ajmera 
M2281 

3873 

Kindly acknowledge receipt. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully 

Fresh 
share 

certificate 
no. 

29412 

29413 

29414 

For TVS MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED 

r~~ 
K {srinivasan 
Company Secretary 

No. of Distinctive 
Shares nos. 

428 
241236221-
241236648 

500 
239313518-
239314017 

3807921-
500 

3808420 

Website: www.tvsmotor.com Email: contactus@tvsmotor.com CIN: L35921TN1992PLC022845 

Information 
received by 

the Company 
on 

2nd June 2022 


