3<sup>rd</sup> June 2022

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street. Mumbai 400 001.

Scrip code: 532343

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051. **Scrip code: TVSMOTOR** 

Dear Sir/Madam,

Reg: Intimation for the issue of duplicate share certificates to shareholders under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and with reference to our letters dated 26th February 2020 and 26th April 2022, this is to inform that the Company has issued duplicate share certificates to the following shareholder on 2<sup>nd</sup> June 2022.

The particulars relating to the issue of duplicate share certificates are given below:

Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Existing share certificate no.	Fresh share certificate no.	No. of Shares	Distinctive nos.	Information received by the Company on
Chandran S P	C03609	18294	29412	428	241236221- 241236648	2 <sup>nd</sup> June 2022
Manoj Ajmera Jayant Ajmera	M2281	15324	29413	500	239313518- 239314017	
		3873	29414	500	3807921- 3808420	

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For TVS MOTOR COMPANY LIMITED

K \$ Srinivasan Company Secretary

Website: www.tvsmotor.com Email: contactus@tvsmotor.com CIN: L35921TN1992PLC022845